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SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE

TONIC WATER

SLIMLINE TONIC

SODA WATER

GINGER ALE

FRUICE ORANGE - 200ML
FRUICE CRANBERRY - 200ML
APPLETISER - 250ML
MONSTER - 275ML

MINERAL WATER

RIVER ROCK STILL WATER
RIVER ROCK SPARKLING WATER

DRAUGHT BEER

CARLSBERG
ROCKSHORE
HARP

HOP HOUSE 13
SMITHWICKS
GUINNESS
GUINNESS 0.0

BOTTLED BEERS

CIDERS | ALCOPOPS

HEINEKEN 0.0

HEINEKEN

COORS LIGHT

SOL

WKD BLUE - 275ML
SMIRNOFF ICE - 275ML
PERONI

BIRRA MORETTI

YARDSMAN LAGER
YARDSMAN BELFAST PALE ALE

MACIVORS ALCOHOL FREE CIDER

MAGNERS - 568ML

ORCHARD THIEVES - 568ML

MACIVORS ARMAGH MEDIUM CIDER - 500ML
MACIVORS PLUM & GINGER CIDER - 500ML

200ML
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

330ML
£275

£2.75

V4 PINT
£3.20

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£3.30

330ML
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50
£4.00

750ML
£5.00

£5.00

PINT
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20

£6.20

330ML
£4.70

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

£6.00

£4.70
£5.80
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50



SPIRITS

WHISKEY
JAMESON £5.25

BUSHMILLS £5.25

RED BUSH £5.40
BLACK BUSH £5.40
GLENDALOUGH WHISKEY £6.50
MOURNE DEW IRISH WHISKEY £6.00
HINCH BOURBON CASK £6.50
HINCH 10 YEAR OLD SHERRY FINISH £7.50
HINCH PEATED SINGLE MALT £8.00
BUSH 10 YEAR OLD £8.00
BUSH 16 YEAR OLD £15.00
BUSH 21 YEAR OLD £25.00
JACK DANIELS £5.25
FAMOUS GROUSE £5.25
VODKA

SMIRNOFF £5.25
KETEL ONE VODKA £5.25
GREY GOOSE £7.80
GIN

GORDONS £5.25

GORDONS PINK £5.50

TANQUERAY £5.50

BOMBAY £5.75

HENDRICKS £6.50

JAWBOX £6.50

JAWBOX RHUBARB & GINGER £6.50

NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN £6.50

GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN £6.50

GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN £6.50

TANQUERAY NO 10 £730

RUM

BACARDI £5.25

MORGANS SPICED £5.25

KRAKEN SPICED RUM £5.50

BRANDY

HENNESSY £5.50



LIQUERS

APEROL £5.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT £5.25
BAILEYS £5.25
ORCHARD PEACH SCHNAPPS £5.25
MALIBU £5.25
TIA MARIA £5.25
COINTREAU £5.25
DRAMBUIE £5.25
IRISH MIST £5.25
MARTINI - DRY, ROSSO, BIANCO £5.25
PERNOD £5.25
AMARETTO £5.25
JAGERMEISTER £5.25
SAMBUCA £5.25
TEQUILA £5.25
AFTERSHOCK £5.25
CREME DE MENTHE £5.25
PORT
CROFT TRIPLE CROWN PORT £5.25
COCKTAILS
MOCKTAIL £7.50
APEROL SPRITZ £9.50
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI £9.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.50
BOMBAY BRAMBLE £9.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.50
FRENCH MARTINI £9.50
DARK N STORMY £9.50
MOJITO £9.50
COSMOPOLITAN £9.50
OLD FASHIONED £9.50
SPECIALITY COFFEES
BAILEYS COFFEE £7.00
IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY) £7.00
CALYPSO COFFEE (TIA MARIA) £7.00
RUSSIAN COFFEE (VODKA) £7.00

ROYAL COFFEE (BRANDY) £7.00



WHITE WINE

175ML 250ML

POLERO SAUVIGNON BLANC £6.25  £8.50
Complex and balanced with a

lingering taste that is crowned

by a rounded and creamy

structure | Chile

PARLARE ITALIANO PINOT GRIGIO £6.50  £875
Light fresh and beautifully

aromatic white with just a hint

of spice | Italy

COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY £6.50  £8.75
A slightly off dry Chardonnay with a

smooth mouth feel and rich tropical

fruits on the finish | Australia

MARLBOROUGH £7.00  £9.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC

In a sheltered corner of the
Marlborough region, grapes grown by
the sea give this exquisite Sauvignon
Blanc its complex aromas, bursting
with tropical fruits and soft texture

| New Zealand

ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE
CHARDONNAY

A more full flavoured Chardonnay,
nicely balanced with tropical rounded
fruits and a refreshing finish | France

MARQUES DE CACERES
VIURA BLANCO

Fresh bouquet, apples, and pears
dancing on your tongue with a slightly
exotic finish | Spain

TEMPUS TWO PINOT GRIS

This juicy, lively, and smooth Pinot Gris
shows ripe peach, mandarin, and pear
aromas with a hint of floral on the
nose | Australia

CROSSINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC
Voted by the International Wine &
Spirit Competition as the world’s
greatest Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
| New Zealand

MARQUES DE CACERES ALBARINO

A friendly palate of apricot and lime
flavours, with a satisfyingly full texture
and refreshing acidity | Spain

ROSE WINE

175ML 250ML

SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO £6.50  £875
BLUSH

Crisp, clean summer fruit flavours on
the palate with a sweet taste
| Italy

SIERRA CREEK £6.25  £8.50
WHITE ZIFANDEL

Soft flavours of white peach and
strawberry and a fine floral finish
| USA

BOTTLE
£25.00

£27.00

£27.00

£30.00

£27.00

£29.00

£26.00

£32.00

£35.00

BOTTLE
£27.00

£25.00



RED WINE

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

COLDRIDGE £6.50 £8.75  £27.00
ESTATE SHIRAZ

Big, bold Shiraz with rich, ripe

spicy plum and blackberry

flavours balanced by soft

gentle vanilla | Australia

POLERO MERLOT £6.25 £8.50  £25.00
This Merlot is a delightful, soft

and flavoursome red wine full

of raspberry and ripe plum

flavours with a subtle hint of

caramel oak | Chile

POLERO £6.50 £875 £27.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Delicious dark fruit flavours are

complemented by a touch of pepper

in this Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

ROPITEAU LES PLANTS £700 £9.00  £30.00
NOBLE PINOT NOIR

Light-bodied with predominant
flavours of cherry and raspberry.
Soft and smooth on the finish | France

CIGAR BOX MALBEC £28.00
Intense purplish red colour.

Sweet, spicy and intense aromas

with hints of red fruits | Argentina

PARLARE MONTEPULCIANO £26.00
A soft and flavoursome wine

with ripe fruit flavours of raspberry,

cherry and plum | Italy

VEGA DOURO TINTO £28.00
Full bodied red with intense

complex notes of cherry, blackberries,

blackcurrants and cloves | Portugal

MARQUES DE CACERES £31.00
CRIANZA

Lively bouquet seasoned by slightly
spiced sweet vanilla derived from aging
in choice oak barrels | Spain

CHOCOLATE BOX SHIRAZ £32.00
Satsuma plum underpinned by

dark chocolate and subtle smokey oak

| Australia

SPARKLING WINE

200ML  BOTTLE
SARTORI PROSECCO £9.00  £30.00
Delicate fruit bouquet, reminiscent
of wild apples and acacia flowers.
Dry with subtle fruit and nut
flavours | Italy

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE

BOLLINGER SPECIAL £90.00
CUVEE NV BRUT

House style of Bollinger is known
for its Pinot Noir dominance and
hand-crafted rich character | France
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