RIVER BAR

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS		
COKE	200ML £3.00	330ML £3.50
DIET COKE	£3.00	£3.50
COKE ZERO	£3.00	£3.50
SPRITE	£3.00	£3.50
FANTA ORANGE	£3.00	£3.50
TONIC WATER	£3.00	
SLIMLINE TONIC	£3.00	
SODA WATER	£3.00	
GINGER ALE	£3.00	
FRUICE ORANGE - 200ML		£3.00
FRUICE CRANBERRY - 200ML		£3.00
APPLETISER - 250ML		£3.50
MONSTER - 275ML		£4.00
MINERAL WATER		
	330ML	750ML
RIVER ROCK STILL WATER	£2.75	£5.00
RIVER ROCK SPARKLING WATER	£2.75	£5.00
DRAUGHT BEER		
CARLSBERG	½ PINT £3.20	PINT £6.00
ROCKSHORE	£3.20	£6.00
HARP	£3.20	£6.00
HOP HOUSE 13	£3.20	
SMITHWICKS	£3.20	£6.00
GUINNESS	£3.30	
GUINNESS 0.0	L3.50	£6.20
G011114E55 0.0		20.20
BOTTLED BEERS CIDERS ALCOPOPS		
·		330ML
HEINEKEN 0.0		£4.70
HEINEKEN		£5.00
COORS LIGHT		£5.00
SOL NAMED BLLUE 2750AL		£5.00
WKD BLUE - 275ML SMIRNOFF ICE - 275ML		£5.00
PERONI		£5.50
BIRRA MORETTI		£5.50
YARDSMAN LAGER		£6.00
YARDSMAN BELFAST PALE ALE		£6.00
TANDSIVIALIA DELL'ASTITALE ALE		20.00
MACIVORS ALCOHOL FREE CIDER		£4.70
MAGNERS - 568ML		£5.80
ORCHARD THIEVES - 568ML		£6.50
MACIVORS ARMAGH MEDIUM CIDER - 500ML		£6.50
MACIVORS PLUM & GINGER CIDER - 500ML		£6.50

SPIRITS

WHISKEY	
JAMESON	£5.25
BUSHMILLS	£5.25
RED BUSH	£5.40
BLACK BUSH	£5.40
GLENDALOUGH WHISKEY	£6.50
MOURNE DEW IRISH WHISKEY	£6.00
HINCH BOURBON CASK	£6.50
HINCH 10 YEAR OLD SHERRY FINISH	£7.50
HINCH PEATED SINGLE MALT	£8.00
BUSH 10 YEAR OLD	£8.00
BUSH 16 YEAR OLD	£15.00
BUSH 21 YEAR OLD	£25.00
JACK DANIELS	£5.25
FAMOUS GROUSE	£5.25
VODKA	
SMIRNOFF	£5.25
KETEL ONE VODKA	£5.25
GREY GOOSE	£7.80
GIN	
GORDONS	£5.25
gordons pink	£5.50
TANQUERAY	£5.50
BOMBAY	£5.75
HENDRICKS	£6.50
JAWBOX	£6.50
JAWBOX RHUBARB & GINGER	£6.50
JAWBOX RHUBARB & GINGER NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN	£6.50
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN	£6.50
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN	£6.50 £6.50
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN TANQUERAY NO 10 RUM	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN TANQUERAY NO 10 RUM BACARDI	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £7.30
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN TANQUERAY NO 10 RUM BACARDI MORGANS SPICED	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £7.30
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN TANQUERAY NO 10 RUM BACARDI	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £7.30
NINTH WAVE IRISH GIN GLENDALOUGH WILD GIN GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN TANQUERAY NO 10 RUM BACARDI MORGANS SPICED	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £7.30

LIQUERS

APEROL	£5.25	
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.25	
BAILEYS	£5.25	
ORCHARD PEACH SCHNAPPS	£5.25	
MALIBU	£5.25	
TIA MARIA	£5.25	
COINTREAU	£5.25	
DRAMBUIE	£5.25	
IRISH MIST	£5.25	
MARTINI - DRY, ROSSO, BIANCO	£5.25	
PERNOD	£5.25	
AMARETTO	£5.25	
JAGERMEISTER	£5.25	
SAMBUCA	£5.25	
TEQUILA	£5.25	
AFTERSHOCK	£5.25	
CREME DE MENTHE	£5.25	
PORT		
TOKI		
CROFT TRIPLE CROWN PORT	£5.25	
COCKTAILS		
COCKTAILS		
MOCKTAIL	£7.50	
APEROL SPRITZ	£9.50	
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI	£9.50	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£9.50	
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	£9.50	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£9.50	
FRENCH MARTINI	£9.50	
DARK N STORMY	£9.50	
MOJITO	£9.50	
COSMOPOLITAN	£9.50	
OLD FASHIONED	£9.50	
SPECIALITY COFFEES		
BAILEYS COFFEE	£7.00	
BAILEYS COFFEE IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)	£7.00 £7.00	
IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)	£7.00	
IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY) CALYPSO COFFEE (TIA MARIA)	£7.00 £7.00	

WHITE WINE

***************************************	– 175ML	250ML	BOTTLE		
POLERO SAUVIGNON BLANC Complex and balanced with a lingering taste that is crowned by a rounded and creamy structure Chile	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00		
PARLARE ITALIANO PINOT GRIGIO Light fresh and beautifully aromatic white with just a hint of spice Italy	£6.50	£8.75	£27.00		
COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY A slightly off dry Chardonnay with a smooth mouth feel and rich tropical fruits on the finish Australia	£6.50	£8.75	£27.00		
MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC In a sheltered corner of the Marlborough region, grapes grown by the sea give this exquisite Sauvignon Blanc its complex aromas, bursting with tropical fruits and soft texture New Zealand	£7.00	£9.00	£30.00		
ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE CHARDONNAY A more full flavoured Chardonnay, nicely balanced with tropical rounded fruits and a refreshing finish France			£27.00		
MARQUES DE CACERES VIURA BLANCO Fresh bouquet, apples, and pears dancing on your tongue with a slightly exotic finish Spain			£29.00		
TEMPUS TWO PINOT GRIS This juicy, lively, and smooth Pinot Gris shows ripe peach, mandarin, and pear aromas with a hint of floral on the nose Australia			£26.00		
CROSSINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC Voted by the International Wine & Spirit Competition as the world's greatest Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand			£32.00		
MARQUES DE CACERES ALBARINO A friendly palate of apricot and lime flavours, with a satisfyingly full texture and refreshing acidity Spain			£35.00		
ROSE WINE					
SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO	175ML £6.50	250ML £8.75	BOTTLE £27.00		
BLUSH Crisp, clean summer fruit flavours on the palate with a sweet taste Italy					
SIERRA CREEK WHITE ZIFANDEL Soft flavours of white peach and strawberry and a fine floral finish USA	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00		

RED WINE

	5ML 6.50	250ML £8.75	BOTTLE £27.00		
POLERO MERLOT This Merlot is a delightful, soft and flavoursome red wine full of raspberry and ripe plum flavours with a subtle hint of caramel oak Chile	6.25	£8.50	£25.00		
POLERO CABERNET SAUVIGNON Delicious dark fruit flavours are complemented by a touch of pepper in this Cabernet Sauvignon Chile	6.50	£8.75	£27.00		
ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE PINOT NOIR Light-bodied with predominant flavours of cherry and raspberry. Soft and smooth on the finish France	7.00	£9.00	£30.00		
CIGAR BOX MALBEC Intense purplish red colour. Sweet, spicy and intense aromas with hints of red fruits Argentina			£28.00		
PARLARE MONTEPULCIANO A soft and flavoursome wine with ripe fruit flavours of raspberry, cherry and plum Italy			£26.00		
VEGA DOURO TINTO Full bodied red with intense complex notes of cherry, blackberries, blackcurrants and cloves Portugal			£28.00		
MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA Lively bouquet seasoned by slightly spiced sweet vanilla derived from aging in choice oak barrels Spain			£31.00		
CHOCOLATE BOX SHIRAZ Satsuma plum underpinned by dark chocolate and subtle smokey oak Australia			£32.00		
SPARKLING WIN	E				
SARTORI PROSECCO Delicate fruit bouquet, reminiscent of wild apples and acacia flowers. Dry with subtle fruit and nut flavours Italy		200ML £9.00	£30.00		
CHAMPAGNE					

BOLLINGER SPECIAL

BOTTLE £90.00

CUVEE NV BRUT
House style of Bollinger is known

for its Pinot Noir dominance and hand-crafted rich character | France



CPBELFAST.COM